
Brugsplan 
maj – august 2017

Brugsplan 

Stb.nr Navn NTM M F P Y
Hun-
ligfr. Kælv Føds.

Sundh.
i øvrigt

Klov-
sundh.

Yver-
sundh.

Ungdyr
overl.

Hold-
barhed

Krops-
kapa-
citet

Lem-
mer

Malke-
org.

Malke-
tid Temp. Far Navn MF Navn Pris

258649 VH Bradoc +40 94 106 106 108 127 116 105 126 118 121 112 121 106 114 119 99 103 VH Blush VH Bynke 117/216

258662 VH River +38 107 110 116 115 105 111 106 112 110 112 104 126 102 113 138 121 110 Reflector VH Osmus 117/216

258436 VH Brixton +36 96 121 111 118 109 114 113 115 100 113 102 119 95 115 123 99 105 Balisto VH Mandel 117

258654 VH Romello +36 104 115 111 114 117 124 107 118 118 111 104 114 101 107 116 112 108 Rodgers VH Miracle 117/216

258449 VH Rozwell +35 108 113 114 115 106 112 105 116 110 110 102 124 106 111 126 132 105 Reflector VH Osmus 117/216

258650 VH Raffi +34 111 124 112 117 115 111 115 110 113 108 97 116 92 126 114 99 95 Rodgers VH Grafit 117

258816 VH Python +34 112 117 114 115 112 107 98 113 107 115 106 117 115 116 124 98 104 Penley G-Force 117

258452 VH Balzac +34 106 100 108 106 119 107 101 126 117 119 108 131 103 113 121 103 103 VH Beta VH Bento 117/216

258813 VH Nerd RC +33 98 129 109 119 117 105 105 112 105 113 99 115 96 117 106 106 102 Nugget RC Lastyear 88

255761 VH Booth +32 126 128 132 132 100 114 96 100 109 108 114 107 105 113 94 95 112 Beacon Planet 88

258612 VH Stan +31 116 122 120 121 103 114 107 106 106 107 95 121 109 114 114 99 113 Supershot Freddie 88

258467 VH Nexus +31 101 121 112 117 120 105 98 107 107 102 111 114 98 111 119 100 107 Nilson VH Op 88

258652 VH Sylvest +31 100 108 114 114 113 112 105 114 114 114 105 113 118 109 112 94 112 VH Sparky VH Meno 88

258824 VH Garbro +30 111 127 121 125 101 100 100 108 103 104 107 111 117 111 119 103 104 Mardi Gras VH Grafit 88

258775 VH Moby +30 118 119 117 117 114 113 96 96 101 104 106 121 93 108 120 103 108 Missouri Chevrolet 88

258822 VH Zodiak +30 94 115 106 111 121 107 108 117 109 111 112 114 99 103 105 120 112 VH Zaza VH Pop 88

258472 VH Glass +29 113 117 121 121 103 105 107 111 105 114 98 115 99 110 98 107 107 VH Gant VH Pop 88

258696 VH Bundis +29 105 115 110 113 109 102 101 112 121 114 105 117 89 115 117 103 105 VH Borst VH Opell 88

258444 VH Mistral +29 109 104 109 108 115 119 112 113 108 112 104 115 105 105 115 100 103 VH Montee VH Gotfred 88

258453 VH Same +29 97 107 99 102 124 109 109 109 105 116 102 116 107 119 127 97 95 SB Silver Maximum 88

258393 VH Palle +28 105 118 112 115 100 101 112 108 111 114 102 109 115 108 125 94 107 Penley Fanatic 88

258136 VH Karlo +27 115 125 120 123 100 109 99 105 102 109 94 111 106 95 115 108 108 Kooper Saleen 75

258660 VH Idaho +27 114 127 113 117 103 115 106 102 106 106 93 113 115 118 115 110 99 Icone Denim 75

258306 VH Pogba P +27 119 107 120 115 105 109 99 94 94 112 96 114 111 104 132 91 117 Powerball Massey 75

258815 VH Ledger +27 103 112 113 115 110 109 104 108 106 113 101 108 113 119 109 97 96 VH Liftoff VH Mota 75



Brugsplan 

X-Vik brugsplan 

X-Vik tyre fås så længe lager haves hos inseminør

maj – august 2017
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258662 VH River +38 107 110 116 115 105 111 106 112 110 112 104 126 102 113 138 121 110 Reflector VH Osmus 216

258654 VH Romello +36 104 115 111 114 117 124 107 118 118 111 104 114 101 107 116 112 108 Rodgers VH Miracle 216

258449 VH Rozwell +35 108 113 114 115 106 112 105 116 110 110 102 124 106 111 126 132 105 Reflector VH Osmus 216

258452 VH Balzac +34 106 100 108 106 119 107 101 126 117 119 108 131 103 113 121 103 103 VH Beta VH Bento 216

258820 VH Gombo +33 99 110 109 111 112 108 110 111 107 116 105 115 92 116 124 115 106 Gandhi VH Miracle 164

258440 VH Neptune +32 109 102 114 111 120 112 108 107 113 106 104 123 106 117 124 99 103 Nilson Offie 164

258648 VH Pasha +29 108 116 108 111 102 109 110 107 102 118 105 121 103 110 127 92 103 Penley Supersire 164

258787 VH Spectre +26 111 109 110 110 110 106 104 98 108 103 111 118 108 110 126 111 104 SB Silver Picanto 134
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258649 VH Bradoc +40 94 106 106 108 127 116 105 126 118 121 112 121 106 114 119 99 103 VH Blush VH Bynke 216

258436 VH Brixton +36 96 121 111 118 109 114 113 115 100 113 102 119 95 115 123 99 105 Balisto VH Mandel 216

258292 VH McGraph +28 107 107 109 108 118 111 93 101 97 109 99 113 109 107 138 110 106 Missouri Maximum 164

258113 VH Gofeet +27 98 123 108 116 112 101 116 102 103 102 100 109 102 113 120 105 113 Mardi Gras VH Grafit 164

257954 VH Otto +26 107 115 112 114 115 102 109 108 103 110 113 111 95 94 111 99 102 VH Odense VH Peder 134

257950 VH Erasco +26 108 112 108 109 119 113 105 121 116 107 104 113 107 112 103 91 101 Election VH Grafit 134

257763 VH Bosman +25 113 124 122 125 94 98 101 99 108 105 125 107 114 110 101 109 100 Balisto G-Force 134

258119 VH Comxa P +24 110 121 121 123 91 107 95 97 100 104 89 107 111 104 134 113 102 Commander Xacobeo 134

VH Bradoc VH Booth-datter Mor til VH Spectre
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Tyrefædre

maj – august 2017
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258447 VH Grejs +38 115 115 117 117 114 117 104 113 106 118 103 124 102 105 116 109 99 VH Gant VH Bostrup 117

258816 VH Python +34 112 117 114 115 112 107 98 113 107 115 106 117 115 116 124 98 104 Penley G-Force 117

258813 VH Nerd RC +33 98 129 109 119 117 105 105 112 105 113 99 115 96 117 106 106 102 Nugget RC Lastyear 88

258820 VH Gombo +33 99 110 109 111 112 108 110 111 107 116 105 115 92 116 124 115 106 Gandhi VH Miracle 88/164

258818 VH Leyton +32 107 111 114 114 113 110 105 107 102 113 117 116 107 107 120 99 100 VH Lot VH Rubak 88

258950 Levis +31 106 118 115 118 111 108 104 100 117 116 99 122 119 111 Mardi Gras Epic 117

258652 VH Sylvest +31 100 108 114 114 113 112 105 114 114 114 105 113 118 109 112 94 112 VH Sparky VH Meno 88

258824 VH Garbro +30 111 127 121 125 101 100 100 108 103 104 107 111 117 111 119 103 104 Mardi Gras VH Grafit 88

258957 Chavor +30 115 130 119 123 89 110 108 113 111 126 114 114 102 118 Chevalier Lexor 150

259013 Lager +30 122 110 124 119 108 105 106 103 119 120 108 117 110 105 Supershot Cashcoin 130

258775 VH Moby +30 118 119 117 117 114 113 96 96 101 104 106 121 93 108 120 103 108 Missouri Chevrolet 88

258822 VH Zodiak +30 94 115 106 111 121 107 108 117 109 111 112 114 99 103 105 120 112 VH Zaza VH Pop 88

258958 Charming +29 129 123 126 124 96 111 105 107 110 119 109 122 99 109 Chevalier Enforcer 150

258444 VH Mistral +29 109 104 109 108 115 119 112 113 108 112 104 115 105 105 115 100 103 VH Montee VH Gotfred 88

258821 VH Carlton +29 100 109 106 108 112 107 112 116 113 110 114 118 97 117 114 113 109 VH Cosmo VH Miracle 88

258653 VH Chester +28 103 125 111 118 110 109 109 97 110 102 112 110 106 115 114 99 112 VH Cosmo Sterling 88

258923 VH Ezekiel +28 103 110 114 115 106 117 109 110 101 110 112 107 109 106 113 101 101 VH Esset VH Bynke 88

258393 VH Palle +28 105 118 112 115 100 101 112 108 111 114 102 109 115 108 125 94 107 Penley Fanatic 88

258949 Dugal +28 113 109 109 109 109 110 113 113 117 109 109 130 109 113 Defender Mayfield 117

258655 VH Loumar +28 101 110 106 109 107 107 101 103 105 115 98 117 118 104 140 106 99 VH Liftoff Bookem 88

258932 VH Bestboy +27 107 120 116 119 98 99 99 99 102 118 95 111 113 107 123 92 120 Bestboss Chevrolet 75

258660 VH Idaho +27 114 127 113 117 103 115 106 102 106 106 93 113 115 118 115 110 99 Icone Denim 75

258815 VH Ledger +27 103 112 113 115 110 109 104 108 106 113 101 108 113 119 109 97 96 VH Liftoff VH Mota 75

258924 VH Amazing +27 107 110 109 110 109 112 99 106 104 109 101 109 114 114 131 99 107 Abel Sargeant 75

258437 VH Fireup +26 105 105 111 110 102 108 106 112 113 119 96 110 97 105 122 100 99 VH Fiery VH Mota 75

258814 VH Mentor +26 109 107 111 110 100 116 109 112 115 117 110 119 92 107 104 106 111 VH Myles VH Lotto 75

258825 VH Gelstar +26 98 114 104 109 112 109 111 101 105 113 105 103 109 111 119 96 99 Gandhi Picanto 75
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maj – august 2017
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430396 VH Nerd RC √ +40 TF 110 135 122 130 112 106 109 104 105 112 99 123 99 122 110 107 100 Nugget RC Lastyear  88

430405 RosebudRDC +36 TF 115 114 126 124 109 121 116 101 105 116 107 111 116 109 105 Filou RDC Atlantic 185

430362 MissionRCP +35 TF 138 125 141 136 99 111 102 101 106 119 125 110 118 99 104 Missouri Asterix P 225

430379 LaurentPRC +32 TF 117 125 130 131 91 104 100 104 103 117 111 131 119 89 95 Label P Snowman 130

430361 BretanRed √ +31 TF 111 122 121 124 105 103 108 105 96 117 116 114 127 99 100 Brekem O DakkerRC 117

430356 Ticket +31 TF 111 111 122 120 95 104 113 108 101 110 119 118 118 103 109 Colorado Chanel 125

430360 Nuntius R √ +30 TF 114 122 125 126 98 103 107 109 104 113 104 118 113 98 102 Nugget RC DRH Juland 117

430380 EffizienzR √ +30 TF 114 116 124 123 100 98 94 114 98 119 105 112 124 92 92 Effort Red DRH Juland   88

430369 Arino Red +29 TF 119 123 122 124 91 98 112 105 101 114 123 126 127 103 100 ArchiveRed Sympatico 225

430234 VH Run Red √ +28 116 126 126 129 94 103 110 90 98 108 97 112 104 131 97 92 93 Red Mist Fidelity   75

430317 VH BassRed √ +27 124 118 129 126 91 99 103 92 99 100 100 115 121 120 124 103 116 Bolt RC Destry RC 75/134

430312 Cape P √ +27 120 107 119 114 108 107 106 111 98 126 104 113 126 95 108 DRH CapleP O DakkerRC   75

430385 Power R √ +26 TF 121 110 123 118 92 119 107 96 108 118 110 114 134 110 112 Durango Mogul 140

BretanRed
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maj – august 2017
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37417 VR Hattric √ +30 116 115 123 121 104 102 97 101 111 102 109 98 107 108 110 103 109 R Haslev Gunarstorp 117

37884 VR Lorenzo √ +29 110 114 116 117 103 102 100 104 101 105 107 104 95 119 118 99 100 VR Lazer VR Tuomi 117

37844 VR Lego √ +28 110 110 117 116 109 97 104 103 101 101 100 114 105 119 118 99 96 VR Lazer VR Flame 117/216

37837 VR Futari √ +28 107 109 116 116 106 105 104 100 102 110 103 107 100 119 110 104 102 VR Faabeli VR Sampo R 88/216

37840 VR Wookie √ +28 110 111 114 114 111 101 106 107 99 106 105 118 100 103 115 101 105 VR Wand R Facet 88/216

37883 VR Viljar √ +28 107 111 112 113 107 101 92 104 103 121 86 114 115 105 128 94 98 VR Vimur R VR Niki 117/216

37873 VR Life √ +27 115 111 123 120 107 106 104 95 94 97 102 115 108 108 109 104 108 VR Lazer VR Fimbe 117

37815 VR Vilano +26 111 115 117 118 103 111 100 98 109 101 107 117 100 109 104 110 95 VR Vimpula Buckarby 88

37850 VR Abraham √ +26 111 113 116 116 97 107 109 100 113 110 98 116 103 112 110 102 100 VR Aatami Buckarby 117/216

37856 VR Frasier +26 109 115 113 115 101 105 101 98 110 106 105 119 90 113 107 121 100 VR Fonda P VR Fruity 88

37841 VR Walzer +25 111 109 115 114 115 98 107 107 95 109 111 109 106 108 100 95 105 VR Wand VR Tuomi 88

37774 VR Hazze +24 107 122 112 116 91 107 97 107 109 102 97 108 103 106 116 116 107 VR Haltia VR Cigar 88

37831 VR Point √ +24 104 118 109 115 99 105 110 106 94 108 105 109 99 109 107 94 101 VR Porter VR Cigar 88

37881 VR Sanchez +23 117 110 113 112 104 97 114 101 109 108 111 114 101 111 105 97 97 VR Sahara Buckarby 88

37885 VR Leonid +23 105 111 111 112 99 102 111 103 99 112 105 99 102 117 109 103 96 VR Limit VR Cigar 88

37858 VR Flores √ +23 106 106 109 109 98 104 121 109 106 108 109 111 104 100 113 105 103 VR Fabio VR Leroy 75

37890 VR Alabama √ +22 99 112 106 109 108 95 99 105 103 112 99 110 105 111 111 118 110 VR Augo VR Grant 75
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Malke-
tid Temp. Far Navn MF Navn Pris

37844 VR Lego +28 110 110 117 116 109 97 104 103 101 101 100 114 105 119 118 99 96 VR Lazer VR Flame 216

37850 VR Abraham +26 111 113 116 116 97 107 109 100 113 110 98 116 103 112 110 102 100 VR Aatami Buckarby 216

37810 VR Wonder +26 98 111 107 111 104 101 99 102 95 112 102 109 108 98 123 118 103 VR Wand VR Cigar 216

37787 VR Flake +22 109 110 117 115 100 105 96 104 96 100 101 108 111 102 114 107 102 VR Felipe VR Tuomi 216

VR Lorenzo VR Cigar-datter
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37640 VR Fonseca +26 112 112 118 118 104 98 96 100 93 101 110 114 115 99 110 118 102 VR Favre A Linné 164

37673 VR Hjust +25 98 110 109 111 100 106 113 107 102 106 106 104 94 109 113 114 112 VR Hammer Vret 216

37750 VR Vagner +22 110 113 114 115 99 96 102 103 89 114 92 103 110 110 111 106 106 VR Vilde VR Cigar 164

37713 VR Borat +22 98 105 102 105 110 104 100 116 113 112 120 112 98 101 106 107 93 VR Brick VR Alavire 134

37708 VR Grolle +21 102 108 104 107 102 102 103 109 90 108 109 117 99 107 111 120 106 VR Grant Hällom 164

37715 VR Hel P +18 106 111 108 110 102 104 95 98 106 109 95 103 102 102 114 114 100 VR Helix Prästgård 134

X-Vik tyre fås så længe lager haves hos inseminør
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37884 VR Lorenzo +29 110 114 116 117 103 102 100 104 101 105 107 104 95 119 118 99 100 VR Lazer VR Tuomi 117

37868 VR Fabu +29 99 109 111 113 114 106 109 107 107 117 94 119 103 105 109 105 107 VR Faabeli Buckarby 117

37844 VR Lego +28 110 110 117 116 109 97 104 103 101 101 100 114 105 119 118 99 96 VR Lazer VR Flame 117/216

37883 VR Viljar +28 107 111 112 113 107 101 92 104 103 121 86 114 115 105 128 94 98 VR Vimur R VR Niki 117/216

37873 VR Life +27 115 111 123 120 107 106 104 95 94 97 102 115 108 108 109 104 108 VR Lazer VR Fimbe 117

37856 VR Frasier +26 109 115 113 115 101 105 101 98 110 106 105 119 90 113 107 121 100 VR Fonda P VR Fruity 88

37902 VR Utu +25 106 115 112 113 101 100 110 99 103 112 100 105 102 113 121 83 99 VR Umbro VR Tuomi 117

37900 VR Finduz +25 102 111 109 112 109 104 114 105 97 100 111 108 97 113 110 103 101 VR Feton VR Cigar 117

37866 VR Leho +24 106 108 111 111 110 99 98 100 97 111 95 113 102 116 121 94 97 VR Lazer Valpas 88

37862 VR Ladoson +23 107 114 117 118 95 99 97 105 102 102 94 106 103 104 120 92 106 VR Lazer VR Fergus 88

37885 VR Leonid +23 105 111 111 112 99 102 111 103 99 112 105 99 102 117 109 103 96 VR Limit VR Cigar 88

37881 VR Sanchez +23 117 110 113 112 104 97 114 101 109 108 111 114 101 111 105 97 97 VR Sahara Buckarby 88

37863 VR Fridolf +23 105 111 111 112 104 106 101 107 102 103 95 115 103 112 113 119 105 VR Feton VR Fergus 88

37865 VR Ferdina +23 102 107 108 110 105 104 109 107 109 112 103 108 101 107 108 114 99 VR Fabio VR Auror 75

37858 VR Flores +23 106 106 109 109 98 104 121 109 106 108 109 111 104 100 113 105 103 VR Fabio VR Leroy 75

37890 VR Alabama +22 99 112 106 109 108 95 99 105 103 112 99 110 105 111 111 118 110 VR Augo VR Grant 75

Tyrefædre
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304301 VJ Quintana +26 106 115 113 116 106 100 102 99 113 108 126 102 116 103 105 VJ Rodme DJ Zuma 216

304254 VJ Hitman +23 95 102 105 105 110 111 96 98 113 108 105 108 128 106 98 VJ Hian DJ Jason 216

304300 VJ Willem +22 91 117 107 116 103 109 101 99 103 106 108 102 114 95 94 VJ Hjort DJ Jason 216

304251 VJ Dau +21 96 113 105 112 100 101 98 103 115 111 104 98 110 95 97 VJ Hjort VJ Tei 164

304255 VJ Lesten +20 105 112 109 112 106 105 105 102 114 108 98 100 110 91 107 VJ Lurik VJ Hickey 164

304298 VJ Mojn +19 112 107 113 111 105 101 98 99 105 107 107 107 115 106 104 VJ Hoj DJ Jason 134

Brugsplan 

Stb.nr Navn NTM M F P Y
Hun-
ligfr. Kælv Føds.

Sundh.
i øvrigt

Klov-
sundh.

Yver-
sundh.

Ungdyr
overl.

Holdbar-
hed

Krops-
kapa-
citet

Lem-
mer

Malke-
org.

Malke-
tid Temp. Far Navn MF Navn Pris

304276 VJ Klov +26 110 117 119 120 101 103 96 98 112 111 112 101 109 92 97 VJ Hjort VJ Tei 117

304301 VJ Quintana +26 106 115 113 116 106 100 102 99 113 108 126 102 116 103 105 VJ Rodme DJ Zuma 117/216

304413 VJ Luck +22 101 115 112 117 98 99 99 102 108 106 92 113 103 110 103 VJ Libero VJ Pick 117

304300 VJ Willem +22 91 117 107 116 103 109 101 99 103 106 108 102 114 95 94 VJ Hjort DJ Jason 117/216

304410 VJ Lotto +21 104 112 112 114 102 100 104 100 110 106 109 103 105 111 101 VJ Libero DJ Jason 117

304302 VJ James +21 107 114 112 114 108 100 102 102 111 104 111 104 104 102 101 VJ Jern VJ Zolt 117

304416 VJ Bang +20 112 118 115 118 108 104 108 101 106 110 100 107 96 89 107 VJ Hazard DJ Hulk 117

304414 VJ Hicke +19 108 109 116 115 100 103 99 101 109 108 116 96 103 96 108 VJ Hoj VJ Jern 75

304415 VJ Samson +18 106 117 112 117 101 101 99 98 99 105 116 94 108 102 109 VJ Hove Irwin 75

X-Vik brugsplan 
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304223 VJ Lobo +24 102 107 106 108 99 104 103 97 116 106 109 115 126 110 95 VJ Lutz DJ Hulk 164

304129 VJ Haley +20 103 112 108 111 99 105 97 99 110 117 108 119 91 114 102 101 VJ Husky DJ Holmer 164

304158 VJ Lari +19 113 111 115 114 100 102 91 98 106 105 86 114 111 106 116 VJ Lappe DJ Zuma 134

304225 VJ Huus +19 99 106 109 109 108 104 102 98 106 108 116 104 114 109 95 VJ Huzar VJ Husky 134

304164 VJ Dee +18 94 114 109 115 97 98 102 97 106 112 95 98 102 110 111 VJ Lappe Q Hirse 134

Tyrefædre

Stb.nr Navn NTM M F P Y
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304276 VJ Klov +26 110 117 119 120 101 103 96 98 112 111 112 101 109 92 97 VJ Hjort VJ Tei 117

304413 VJ Luck +22 101 115 112 117 98 99 99 102 108 106 92 113 103 110 103 VJ Libero VJ Pick 117

304410 VJ Lotto +21 104 112 112 114 102 100 104 100 110 106 109 103 105 111 101 VJ Libero DJ Jason 117

304416 VJ Bang +20 112 118 115 118 108 104 108 101 106 110 100 107 96 89 107 VJ Hazard DJ Hulk 117

304414 VJ Hicke +19 108 109 116 115 100 103 99 101 109 108 116 96 103 96 108 VJ Hoj VJ Jern 75

304415 VJ Samson +18 106 117 112 117 101 101 99 98 99 105 116 94 108 102 109 VJ Hove Irwin 75

X-Vik tyre fås så længe lager haves hos inseminør

VJ Klov DJ Holmer-datter


